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M-PESA PAYBILL - CHARGES & TRANSACTION VALUES 
 
 

Min Max 
Mgao Tariff Business Bouquet Tariff Customer Bouquet Tariff  

Customer  Business Total Customer  Business Total Customer  Business Total 

           1            49  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

         50          100  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

       101          500  5 0 5 5 0 5 0 5 5 

       501       1,000  10 0 10 10 0 10 0 10 10 

    1,001       1,500  10 5 15 15 0 15 0 15 15 

    1,501       2,500  13 7 20 20 0 20 0 20 20 

    2,501       3,500  16 9 25 25 0 25 0 25 25 

    3,501       5,000  16 18 34 34 0 34 0 34 34 

    5,001       7,500  17 25 42 42 0 42 0 42 42 

    7,501     10,000  18 30 48 48 0 48 0 48 48 

  10,001     15,000  18 39 57 57 0 57 0 57 57 

  15,001     20,000  19 43 62 62 0 62 0 62 62 

  20,001     25,000  20 47 67 67 0 67 0 67 67 

  25,001     30,000  20 52 72 72 0 72 0 72 72 

  30,001     35,000  21 62 83 83 0 83 0 83 83 

  35,001     40,000  23 76 99 99 0 99 0 99 99 

  40,001     45,000  23 80 103 103 0 103 0 103 103 

  45,001     50,000  24 84 108 108 0 108 0 108 108 

  50,001     70,000  24 84 108 108 0 108 0 108 108 

  70,001  250,000  24 84 108 108 0 108 0 108 108 

 
  
 
 
 
 
M-PESA B2C PAYMENTS TO REGISTERED USERS 
 

B2C PAYMENTS TO REGISTERED USERS  B2C PAYMENTS TO REGISTERED USERS WITHDRAWAL CHARGES PAID 

 

Min Max Customer Business Total 
 

Min Max Customer 

Business 

Total 

 

B2C 

Charge 

Withdrawal 

Charge 

1 49 0 0 0  1 49 0 0 0 0 

50 100 0 0 0  50 100 0 0 11 11 

101 500 0 5 5  101 500 0 5 29 34 

501 1,000 0 5 5  501 1,000 0 5 29 34 

1,001 1,500 0 5 5  1,001 1,500 0 5 29 34 

1,501 2,500 0 9 9  1,501 2,500 0 9 29 38 

2,501 3,500 0 9 9  2,501 3,500 0 9 52 61 

3,501 5,000 0 9 9  3,501 5,000 0 9 69 78 

5,001 7,500 0 11 11  5,001 7,500 0 11 87 98 

7,501 10,000 0 11 11  7,501 10,000 0 11 115 126 

10,001 15,000 0 11 11  10,001 15,000 0 11 167 178 

15,001 20,000 0 11 11  15,001 20,000 0 11 185 196 

20,001 25,000 0 13 13  20,001 25,000 0 13 197 210 

25,001 30,000 0 13 13  25,001 30,000 0 13 197 210 

30,001 35,000 0 13 13  30,001 35,000 0 13 197 210 

35,001 40,000 0 13 13  35,001 40,000 0 13 278 291 

40,001 45,000 0 13 13  40,001 45,000 0 13 278 291 

45,001 50,000 0 13 13  45,001 50,000 0 13 278 291 

50,001 70,000 0 13 13  50,001 70,000 0 13 309 322 

70,001 250,000 0 13 13  70,001 250,000 0 13 309 322 
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M-PESA B2C PAYMENTS TO UNREGISTERED USERS 
 

B2C TO UNREGISTERED USERS 

Min Max Customer Business Total 

 

101 500 0 8 8 
 

501 1,000 0 14 14 
 

1,001 1,500 0 14 14 
 

1,501 2,500 0 18 18 
 

2,501 3,500 0 25 25 
 

3,501 5,000 0 30 30 
 

5,001 7,500 0 37 37 
 

7,501 10,000 0 46 46 
 

10,001 15,000 0 62 62 
 

15,001 20,000 0 67 67 
 

20,001 25,000 0 73 73 
 

25,001 30,000 0 73 73 
 

30,001 35,000 0 73 73 
 

 
Paybill Tariff selected ………………………………………………………………………………………... 
 
Signed by (Full name) ………………………………………………………………………………………… 
 
Designation ………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 
 
Signature ……………………............................................................................................ 
 
Duly authorized for and behalf of ………………………………………………………………………… 
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